Page 1/4
BOH-L • Rev. 29/4/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
• Construction
Housing
This luminaire is constructed with aluminum die
cast housing in bronze powder coating with anti-

1 The finish is the same as the housing.
Note: The anchor bolt kits are not included with the fixture. Please order separately.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORY (order separately)
Order code Description Type
68462 ANCHOR BOLTS W/TRIANGLE KIT 8IN Anchor bolt kit
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
package
Style Volts
(V)
LED
current
(mA)
Watts
(W)
3 000 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI Power
factor
THD
(%)
B.U.G.
Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W Lumens lm/W
S1
Louver
120-277 430 - 230 25 1 247 50 1 347 54 1 341 54 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 25 1 247 50 1 347 54 1 341 54 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
Cone
120-277 430 - 230 25 1 734 69 1 865 75 1 865 75 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 25 1 734 69 1 865 75 1 865 75 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
S2
Louver
120-277 430 - 230 35 1 915 55 2 082 59 2 082 59 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 35 1 915 55 2 082 59 2 082 59 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
Cone
120-277 430 - 230 35 2 947 84 3 198 91 3 198 91 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 35 2 947 84 3 198 91 3 198 91 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
S3 Cone
120-277 430 - 230 50 3 811 76 4 098 82 4 098 82 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
347 430 - 230 50 3 811 76 4 098 82 4 098 82 70 0.9 20 B1-U3-G1
DIMENSIONS DRILLING PATTERN
Diameter : 8 1/2'' (215.5 mm)
Height : 42 3/8'' (1 077 mm)
Page 3/4
BOH-L • Rev. 29/4/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
BOH-L
Polar candela distribution
PHOTOMETRIC DATA1
Polar candela distribution Zonal lumen summary Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
17' 0 9.6' 64.1'
34' 0 19.2' 128.1'
51' 0 28.9' 192.2'
68' 0 38.5' 256.3'
85' 0 48.1' 320.3'
102' 0 57.7' 384.4'
 Vert. spread: 31.6°
 Horiz. spread: 124.1°
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 16.0 1.2%
0-40 72.5 5.4%
0-60 503.6 37.5%
60-90 629.6 46.9%
70-100 374.3 27.9%
90-120 147.4 11%
0-90 1 133.1 84.4%
90-180 209.2 15.6%
0-180 1 342.3 100%
Zonal lumen summary Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width